TURISITO c 4 n
3C/onaL

Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
2° Treino 31/03/2023 14:15 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(45) Junior Helte

1 14:31:31.195 2:04.844 46.198 23.161 107,4
2 14:33:20.882 1:49.687 40.506 45.997 23.184 192,2
3 14:35:10.129 1:49.247 40.554 45.631 23.062 191,5
4 14:37:00.146 1:50.017 40.853 45.857 23.307 191,5
5 14:38:50.885 1:50.739 41.388 46.111 23.240 189,5
p6 14:41:24.685 2:33.800 41.505 49.411 189,1
7 14:43:30.153 2:05.468 46.839 23.216 120,3
8 14:45:20.815 1:50.662 41.305 46.155 23.202 188,5
9 14:47:12.710 1:51.895 41.043 47.223 23.629 188,8
10 14:49:02.793 1:50.083 40.813 46.017 23.253 191,8
11 14:50:52.939 1:50.146 40.967 45.884 23.295 189,5
12 14:52:43.995 1:51.056 41.268 46.010 23.778 188,8
13 14:54:39.118 1:55.123 42.768 48.763 23.592 174,8
14 14:56:30.074 1:50.956 41.327 46.347 23.282 188,2

(44) Faruk Araujo /Cesar Labrea

1 14:29:08.121 2:00.722 46.936 23.298 150,0
2 14:30:57.922 1:49.801 40.726 46.100 22.975 192,2
3 14:32:47.707 1:49.785 40.576 46.398 22.811 193,2
4 14:34:37.289 1:49.582 40.288 46.359 22.935 194,2
5 14:36:27.958 1:50.669 40.630 46.010 24.029 194,2
6 14:38:19.099 1:51.141 41.987 45.860 23.294 191,5
7 14:40:08.688 1:49.589 40.582 46.070 22.937 192,2
8 14:41:58.467 1:49.779 40.342 45,918 23.519 192,5
9 14:43:49.476 1:51.009 42.023 45.968 23.018 162,9
10 14:45:39.084 1:49.608 40.305 45.974 23.329 192,2
11 14:47:28.123 1:49.039 40.376 45.892 22.771 191,8
12 14:49:27.450 1:59.327 40.609 54.059 24.659 193,9
(4) Augusto Freitas
1 14:30:09.771 2:01.841 45.785 23.233 143,4
2 14:31:59.183 1:49.412 40.508 45.700 23.204 194,2
3 14:34:20.866 2:21.683 44.127 1:14.403 23.153 194,9
4 14:36:12.582 1:51.716 41.064 45.285 25.367 195,7
5 14:38:35.669 2:23.087 1:01.270 58.728 23.089 126,9
6 14:40:25.378 1:49.709 41.065 45.746 22.898 197,8
7 14:42:15.230 1:49.852 40.588 46.018 23.246 194,2
8 14:45:04.190 2:48.960 55.320 1:16.776 36.864 147,3
9 14:48:12.482 3:08.292 1:03.163 1:26.483 38.646 70,1
10 14:50:23.258 2:10.776 1:02.609 45.338 22.829 87,6
11 14:52:11.946 1:48.688 40.371 45.229 23.088 198,2
12 14:54:10.112 1:58.166 49.036 45.845 23.285 157,7
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TURISITO c 4 n
3C/onaL

Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

| 12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
2° Treino 31/03/2023 14:15 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(36) Nilton Rossoni /Fabricio Langoni

1 14:29:40.133 2:02.592 45.671 22.823 119,2
2 14:31:28.762 1:48.629 40.672 45.140 22.817 190,8
3 14:33:17.159 1:48.397 40.497 44.926 22.974 191,8
4 14:35:05.446 1:48.287 40.386 45.035 22.866 191,8
p5 14:38:56.515 3:51.069 40.583 45.488 191,8
6 14:41:08.610 2:12.095 57.880 22.837 150,4
p7 14:45:12.511 4:03.901 40.129 46.378 191,8
8 14:47:11.719 1:59.208 44.874 22.753 135,0
9 14:49:00.029 1:48.310 40.090 45.499 22.721 192,2
10 14:50:48.272 1:48.243 40.324 45.294 22.625 191,8
11 14:52:36.189 1:47.917 40.064 45.168 22.685 192,9
12 14:54:56.357 2:20.168 42.512 1:14.531 23.125 191,5

(33) Pablo Alves

1 14:31:59.814 2:15.721 1:02.261 23.044 150,0
2 14:34:21.846 2:22.032 42.860 1:16.081 23.091 192,9
3 14:36:10.501 1:48.655 40.318 45.283 23.054 191,8
4 14:37:59.303 1:48.802 40.158 45.668 22.976 191,2
p5 14:41:49.946 3:50.643 45.032 49.516 155,6
6 14:43:55.405 2:05.459 46.974 23.650 116,5
7 14:45:43.759 1:48.354 40.165 45.256 22.933 190,1
8 14:47:54.237 2:10.478 42.575 1:03.796 24.107 190,5
9 14:49:42.990 1:48.753 40.300 45.513 22.940 189,8
10 14:51:31.627 1:48.637 40.361 45.395 22.881 189,8
11 14:53:20.308 1:48.681 40.658 45.156 22.867 190,1
(90) Beto Pontes - S
1 14:29:02.724 2:00.932 46.447 23.326 149,6
2 14:30:53.331 1:50.607 40.921 46.354 23.332 188,5
3 14:32:45.550 1:52.219 41.811 46.859 23.549 188,2
4 14:34:37.083 1:51.533 41.343 46.592 23.598 188,8
5 14:36:28.439 1:51.356 41.648 46.241 23.467 188,8
6 14:38:21.221 1:52.782 42.566 46.740 23.476 191,8
7 14:40:13.430 1:52.209 41.535 47.200 23.474 189,1
8 14:42:05.369 1:51.939 41.358 47.077 23.504 188,5
9 14:43:57.150 1:51.781 41.379 46.785 23.617 188,8
10 14:45:48.963 1:51.813 41.454 46.897 23.462 190,1

(107) Ernani Kuhn

1 14:29:24.258 2:01.622 45.618 22.816 131,4
2 14:31:12.330 1:48.072 40.235 45.009 22.828 191,5
3 14:33:00.521 1:48.191 40.223 45.097 22.871 191,5
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TURISITO c 4 n
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Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
2° Treino 31/03/2023 14:15 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 14:34:49.093 1:48.572 40.646 45.050 22.876 191,5
5 14:36:37.538 1:48.445 40.323 45.195 22.927 193,9
6 14:38:35.986 1:58.448 46.265 49.163 23.020 153,2
p7 14:44:36.478 6:00.492 39.993 46.281 196,7
8 14:46:44.794 2:08.316 48.108 22.948 118,2
9 14:48:33.835 1:49.041 40.555 45.539 22.947 191,8
10 14:50:22.438 1:48.603 40.438 45.409 22.756 192,2
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 14:33:04.112 2:02.226 45.497 23.022 148,1
2 14:34:52.383 1:48.271 40.181 45.102 22.988 192,9
3 14:36:40.692 1:48.309 40.272 45.151 22.886 193,2
4 14:38:45.259 2:04.567 40.308 49.879 34.380 193,5
5 14:41:01.913 2:16.654 58.305 55.294 23.055 102,5
6 14:42:50.101 1:48.188 40.078 45.147 22.963 192,5
7 14:44:38.367 1:48.266 40.283 45.104 22.879 193,9
8 14:46:26.957 1:48.590 40.458 45.196 22.936 194,9
9 14:48:15.644 1:48.687 40.443 45.222 23.022 192,2

(46) Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso

1 14:33:00.846 2:16.058 44.826 22.665 123,1
2 14:34:47.950 1:47.104 39.628 44.730 22.746 196,0
3 14:36:35.532 1:47.582 40.135 44.706 22.741 192,2
4 14:38:35.020 1:59.488 47.509 49.268 22.711 144,8
p5 14:44:38.506 6:03.486 39.791 45.925 191,8
6 14:46:45.521 2:07.015 47.957 23.026 115,8
p7 14:52:06.061 5:20.540 40.321 1:10.083 193,2
8 14:54:09.050 2:02.989 46.169 23.269 1311
9 14:55:58.367 1:49.317 40.646 45.475 23.196 191,2

(250) Ewerson Dias - S

pl 14:40:45.421 12:20.263 53.586 88,4
2 14:42:46.650 2:01.229 46.441 23.357 142,3
3 14:44:37.425 1:50.775 40.618 46.809 23.348 187,2
4 14:46:27.867 1:50.442 40.846 46.277 23.319 187,5
5 14:48:18.056 1:50.189 40.723 46.234 23.232 190,5
6 14:50:17.682 1:59.626 40.926 54.922 23.778 189,5
p7 14:52:31.120 2:13.438 41.124 47.410 187,8
8 14:54:35.806 2:04.686 49.558 23.225 141,2
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 14:40:03.117 2:13.063 45.816 23.055 119,9
2 14:41:50.222 1:47.105 39.817 44.701 22.587 192,2
3 14:43:38.130 1:47.908 40.017 44,969 22.922 193,5
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TURISITO c 4 n
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Goiania, 30 mar a 02 abr 2023

12 Etapa Turismo Nacional Goiania 3,835 km
2° Treino 31/03/2023 14:15 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 14:45:26.159 1:48.029 39.913 45.259 22.857 192,9
5 14:47:25.487 1:59.328 40.718 55.717 22.893 192,9
6 14:49:14.114 1:48.627 40.124 45.578 22.925 192,9
7 14:51:02.315 1:48.201 40.062 45.280 22.859 191,8

(34) Rodrigo Elger

1 14:37:36.559 2:11.157 51.014 26.703 125,7
2 14:39:28.328 1:51.769 42.470 46.194 23.105 173,9
3 14:41:17.880 1:49.552 40.810 45.685 23.057 189,5
4 14:43:07.521 1:49.641 40.820 45.811 23.010 190,1
p5 14:48:16.027 5:08.506 40.754 52.327 189,5
6 14:50:26.455 2:10.428 46.482 23.021 119,3
7 14:52:16.360 1:49.905 41.031 45.752 23.122 190,8

(10) Celio Vinicius / Jairo Andrade

1 14:39:40.151 1:59.315 45.079 22.694 123,6
2 14:41:28.115 1:47.964 40.617 44.705 22.642 190,5
3 14:43:15.731 1:47.616 40.035 44.680 22.901 191,2
4 14:45:03.460 1:47.729 40.309 44,698 22.722 190,5
p5 14:49:20.112 4:16.652 40.073 44,857 190,5
6 14:51:16.452 1:56.340 44,901 22.852 150,8
7 14:53:04.572 1:48.120 40.385 44.841 22.894 188,2
(116) Arthur Scherer
1 14:30:41.868 2:03.407 46.436 23.069 146,5
2 14:32:30.768 1:48.900 40.553 45.321 23.026 188,8
3 14:34:20.612 1:49.844 40.906 45.804 23.134 187,8
4 14:36:10.054 1:49.442 40.792 45.492 23.158 187,5

(82) Ezequiel Dall Asta /Junior Niju
1 14:52:39.424 1:55.816 44.000 47.732 24.084 168,7

Orbits
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